7:24 AM American College of Poultry Veterinarians
02/11/25 Sales by Item Detail
Cash Basis April 1, 2024 through February 11, 2025
Date Num Memo Name Paid Amount Balance
Service
ACPV Workshop Sponsorship (Sponsorship of ACPV Workshop)
10/01/2024 22185 Diamond Sponsor ACPV 2025 Workshop CEVA 2,500.00 2,500.00
10/08/2024 23307 Bronze Sponsor 2025 ACPV Workshop Jennie-O 300.00 2,800.00
10/11/2024 20149 Diamond Sponsor ACPV 2025 Workshop Huvepharma 2,500.00 5,300.00
10/11/2024 40029 Bronze Sponsor ACPV 2025 Workshop Peco 400.00 5,700.00
10/23/2024 85534 Platinum Sponsor 2025 ACPV Workshop Boehringer Ingelheim Vetmedica Gmbh 1,800.00 7,500.00
11/01/2024 23463 Gold Sponsorship, 2025 ACPV Workshop Aviagen, Inc. 1,000.00 8,500.00
11/02/2024 23479 Silver Sponsor, 2025 ACPV Workshop Center for Food Animal Wellbeing 600.00 9,100.00
11/14/2024 102924 Bronze Sponsorship of 2025 ACPV Workshop Vaxxinova 500.00 9,600.00
02/03/2025 20150 Gold Sponsorship of 2025 ACPV Workshop Maple Leaf 1,000.00 10,600.00
02/04/2025 503495 Platinum Sponsorship of 2025 ACPV Workshop Merck Animal Health 2,000.00 12,600.00
Total ACPV Workshop Sponsorship (Sponsorship of ACPV Workshop) 12,600.00 12,600.00
Total Service 12,600.00 12,600.00
TOTAL 12,600.00 12,600.00
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